
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 27, 2010

AMA Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  49.2461

198 J. Saylor  79.3302

323 J. Povolny  89.5043

309 S. Dally  109.5324

304 B. Ripple  109.5805

644 K. Partridge  49.6136

195 B. Payne  59.6297

804 J. Langford  89.6338

774 R. Marshall  99.6539

700 C. Shealy  39.81010

831 R. Smith  129.81411

81 C. Siebler  49.82012

58 W. Peick  99.86213

124 R. Clark  109.87114

149 C. Hinson  79.87415

993 T. Allred  119.94716

192 C. Lansing  129.99517

643 J. Oswald  710.05318

384 C. Schlacht  310.14019

150 S. Metz  210.20020

247 T. Parks  710.23921

357 J. Locks  810.30422

216 J. Boothroyd  810.31023

229 J. Loop  810.53224

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  424.5311

124 R. Clark  1124.7422

644 K. Partridge  825.0733

195 B. Payne  526.1534

247 T. Parks  1126.1915

309 S. Dally  526.1946

831 R. Smith  726.3007

774 R. Marshall  926.3718

58 W. Peick  626.5629

323 J. Povolny  426.57010

198 J. Saylor  426.59011

81 C. Siebler  426.76512

149 C. Hinson  626.76713

150 S. Metz  826.77814

804 J. Langford  826.84115

216 J. Boothroyd  826.85116

304 B. Ripple  826.89617

643 J. Oswald  527.60918

192 C. Lansing  927.77219

700 C. Shealy  328.04320

229 J. Loop  1028.04921

993 T. Allred  1128.06822

357 J. Locks  1028.14023

384 C. Schlacht  428.53924

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  1022.8811

644 K. Partridge  823.6302

247 T. Parks  624.0093

124 R. Clark  324.2604

804 J. Langford  824.2765

195 B. Payne  324.3406

323 J. Povolny  424.4167

774 R. Marshall  924.4788

198 J. Saylor  424.4789

58 W. Peick  724.48710

149 C. Hinson  824.53211

81 C. Siebler  424.56812

831 R. Smith  324.68413

150 S. Metz  524.93814

643 J. Oswald  1225.02015

192 C. Lansing  925.18616

304 B. Ripple  425.25717

309 S. Dally  525.28118

357 J. Locks  925.52319

229 J. Loop  1025.56120

993 T. Allred  625.63721

216 J. Boothroyd  825.70222

384 C. Schlacht  426.21923

700 C. Shealy  327.13024
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